



Betton Hills Preparatory School

Tuition and Fee Schedule

2026-2027

(Based on a ten month academic calendar, August—May)

Registration Fee

Current Student	\$100
New Student	\$125

Academic Day Tuition (8:30 am—3:00 pm)

Pre-K2/3	\$845/month
VPK 4	\$595/month
Pre-K4 (Non-VPK)	\$845/month
Elementary	\$900/month

Half Day (9:00 am—12:00 pm)

VPK4	<i>(The State of Florida pays for the VPK program)</i>
Pre-K2/3	\$595/month

Extended Care Options

Early Morning Care (7:00 am—8:30 am)	\$70/month
After School Care (3:00 pm—6:00 pm)	\$130/month
Both Early Morning & After School Care	\$190/month

Resource/Book/Field Trip/Class Party Fee

Pre-K2/3, VPK, Pre-K4 Resource/Book	\$110
Class Party (All classes)	\$40
Elementary Resource/Book	\$275
Elementary Field Trip	\$100

Additional School Fees (Pre-K—1st grade) —when applicable—

• Late Payment Fee	\$25
• NSF Fee	<i>Amount Charged by BHPs Bank</i>
• Late pick up fee after 6:00 p.m.	\$1 per minute
• Pre-arranged Drop in Fee	\$15 per day
• Tutoring Fee	\$35/Hour
• Additional School T-Shirt	\$10 child \$13 adult

*10% sibling discount

Withdrawal Procedure

BHPS requests at least a two week notice of intent to withdraw student.

Betton Hills Preparatory School
1815 N. Meridian Road
Tallahassee, Florida 32303
Ph: (850) 422-2464
Fax (850) 422-1369

www.bettonhills.com

Email : info@bettonhills.com